

GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR DIRECTORATE OF FISHERIES, J&K

Tourist Reception Centre, Srinagar/Nowabad Canal Road, Jammu (Email-jkfdjmu@gmail.com, Phone No. 0194-2500092, 0191-2951670

Order No 77 -Fisheries of 2024

Dated: 29 -02-2024

The shifting order issued by the Joint Director Fisheries, (South) Kashmir Division vide his Order No: 13 of 2024 dated: 28.02.2024 issued under endorsement No; JDF/S/K/Sgr/1500-509 dated: 28.02.2024 is deemed to have been withdrawn ab-initio.

Sd/-(Deep Raj) JKAS, Director Fisheries, J&K

No: DOF-Estb/2023-05/ MISC

Dated: 29 -02-2024

Copy to the:

1. Joint Director Fisheries, (South) Kashmir Division for information.

2. Joint Director Fisheries, (North) Kashmir Division for information

SPO Survey Division for information.

4. Adm Section.

5. Order file

Administrative Officer Fisheries Department